Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description
General
Banquet Round Tables, 48"
Wood Folding Chair, White
Red Lamoure 108" Linens
Services
Drop Off & Pick Up Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 12/03/2024 @ 03:21 PM PST

PO:
Shipping Address:

ORDER #005809

LEXILOU EVENTS
Day of Contact: Alexia
(562)373-4100

Order Date: November 15, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

1695 Spruce St #100, Riverside, CA

92507

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 6TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY DEC. 5TH AFTER

12PM

PICK UP: SUNDAY DEC. 8TH AT 9AM

*SHARP*

(0144 Price
6 $10.00 T
48 $3.25 T
10 $28.00 T
1 $100.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$60.00
$156.00

$280.00

$100.00

$496.00
$100.00
$42.41
($49.60)
$588.81
($588.81)
$-0.00
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