

ORDER #005809

LEXILOU EVENTS

Day of Contact: Alexia (562)373-4100

Order Date: November 15, 2024

Due Date: Upon Receipt

P0:

Shipping Address:

1695 Spruce St #100, Riverside, CA

92507

EVENT DATE: DECEMBER 6TH, 2024

INSTALL: THURSDAY DEC. 5TH AFTER

12PM

PICK UP: SUNDAY DEC. 8TH AT 9AM

SHARP

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Banquet Round Tables, 48"	6	\$10.00	Т	\$60.00
	Wood Folding Chair, White	48	\$3.25	Т	\$156.00
	Red Lamoure 108" Linens	10	\$28.00	Т	\$280.00
Services					
	Drop Off & Pick Up Fee	1	\$100.00		\$100.00
Notes			Total Produ	ıcts:	\$496.00
		Total Lab	or/Services/M	lisc:	\$100.00
			Tax	ces:	\$42.41
			Discou	ınts:	(\$49.60)
			Te	otal:	\$588.81
			Payme	ents:	(\$588.81)
			Bala	nce:	\$-0.00